

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 24-5 | 5738 | Version: | 1 | Name: | FishMonster Vessel Exchange | |
|----------------|----------------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|-------|---------------|---------------------------------|-----------|
| Туре: | Actio | on Items - | Key West E | 3ight | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 4/1/2 | 2024 | | | In control: | Key West Bight Management Distr | ict Board |
| On agenda: | 4/10 | /2024 | | | Final action: | 4/10/2024 | |
| Title: | FishMonster Vessel Exchange | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. KWB Resolution, 2. Cover Memo | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | y | | Ac | tion | Result |
| 4/10/2024 | 1 | Key We District I | st Bight Mar 3oard | nagen | nent Pa | assed | Pass |
| FishMonste | r Ves | ssel Ex | change | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |